
Ecology & Evolution 
Postdoctoral Demographics 
Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 
N % N % N % N % N % 

Total 
Domestic - Non-URM 
Domestic - URM 
International 

Female 
Male 

25 
10 
1 

14 

9 
16 

100% 
91% 
9% 

56% 

36% 
64% 

26 
9 
2 

15 

9 
17 

100% 
82% 
18% 
58% 

35% 
65% 

24 
10 
1 

13 

10 
14 

100% 
91% 
9% 

54% 

42% 
58% 

23 
13 
1 
9 

10 
13 

100% 
93% 
7% 

39% 

43% 
57% 

27 
16 
2 
9 

13 
14 

100% 
89% 
11% 
33% 

48% 
52% 


	Ecology & Evolution

