## **Ecology & Evolution**

Postdoctoral Demographics Counts reflect a census of individuals active as of July 1 each year

## **UChicagoBiosciences**

	2016		20	2017		2018		2019		2020	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	
Total	25	100%	26	100%	24	100%	23	100%	27	100%	
Domestic - Non-URM	10	91%	9	82%	10	91%	13	93%	16	89%	
Domestic - URM	1	9%	2	18%	1	9%	1	7%	2	11%	
International	14	56%	15	58%	13	54%	9	39%	9	33%	
Female	9	36%	9	35%	10	42%	10	43%	13	48%	
Male	16	64%	17	65%	14	58%	13	57%	14	52%	